Open 7 am-10 pm daily
April 1st to mid-October, 2020

Printable Version HERE

Lifeguards are generally on duty in the afternoons on weekends Memorial Day through
Labor Day and daily once school is out. When the flag is up on the La Pradera Drive
flagpole, lifeguards are on duty! Click here to see the Lifeguard calendar.

The Club supports the following events:

March 28 (Sat) 10:00 am-noon Annual General Membership Meeting &
Board Election
April 1 (Wed) 7:00 am-10:00 pm Pool Opens for 2020 Season
April 14-May 22 | 4:30-7:00pm Sharks Swim Team Afternoon Practice
Mon-Fri One lane open for Recreational Swim 4:30-
May 26-July 23 | 4:30-7:00pm 5:00 pm only
Mon-Thu
April 19 (Sun) 3:00-4:30 pm Back to the Pool Ice Cream Social
May 21 (Thurs) | 3:00-7:00 pm Swim Team Pictures
Facility Wide Closure
May 24 (Sun) 12:00-3:00 pm Memorial Day BBQ
June 8-July 24 7:30-10:30 am Sharks Swim Team Morning Practice
Mon-Fri
June 13 (Sat) 7:00 am-2:30 pm Sharks Home Swim Meet
Pool closed to swimmers
June 15-26 11:15 am-12:20 pm Session 1 Swim Lessons (2 lanes of pool)
Mon-Thu
July 4 (Sat) 12:00 pm-3:00 pm Independence Day BBQ
July 6-17 11:15 am-12:20 pm Session 2 Swim Lessons (2 lanes of pool)
Mon-Thu
July 18 (Sat) 7:00 am-2:30 pm Sharks Home Swim Meet.
Pool closed to swimmers
July 20-July 30 11:15 am-12:20 pm Session 3 Swim Lessons (2 lanes of pool)
Mon-Thu
August 9 (Sun) | 3:00-4:30 pm Back to School Ice Cream Social
September 6 12:00-3:00 pm Labor Day BBQ
(Sun)

Additionally, the Sharks Swim Team has social events scheduled. While the pool is open
to all during these events, please be warned there will be many people at the pool:

Date(s) Time Event

June 27 (Sat) 5:00-10:00 pm Sharks Night at the Pool

July 21 (Tues) 7:30-10:30 am Sharks Pancake Breakfast
July 24 (Fri) 5:00-8:00 pm Sharks Spaghetti Feed

July 25 (Sat) 6:00-10:00 pm Sharks End-of-Season Awards




